
Event Date

Course

Announcem
ent

Registration Opens

**F&B Deadline

 Registration Closes
Cost

Form
at

Lunch Included

ᵠ Guests

Player Lim
it

Mon 6 May The Club at Ravenna 23-Apr 2-May 153$   Tees @ 8:00 N Y 128
Mon 13 May Broadmoor - East 25-Apr 3-May 199$   Tees @ 8:00 N Y 100
Mon 10 Jun Boulder CC Canceled 28-May 6-Jun 140$   #Shot @ 10:00 Y Y 116
Mon 17 Jun Perry Park CC 4-Jun 13-Jun 150$   #Shot @ 9:00 Y Y 100
Mon 24 Jun Hiwan GC 11-Jun 20-Jun 155$   #Shot @ 8:00 Y Y 116
Fri 28 Jun USAFA Eisenhower - Blue 13-Jun 24-Jun 140$   #Shot @ 8:00 Y Y 120
Mon 8 Jul Bear Dance GC 25-Jun 4-Jul 139$   Tees @ 7:09 N Y 100
Tue 23 Jul Flying Horse - North Course 9-Jul 18-Jul 186$   #Shot @ 9:00 Y Y 116

Mon 29 Jul Boulder CC Canceled 15-Jul 25-Jul 140$   #Shot @ 10:00 Y Y 116
Tue 6 Aug Rain Dance National 25-Jul 2-Aug 113$   Tees @ 9:00 N Y 48
Wed 7 Aug Rain Dance National 25-Jul 2-Aug 113$   Tees @ 9:00 N Y 48
Mon 12 Aug Cherry Creek CC 30-Jul 8-Aug 190$   #Shot @ 9:00 Y Y 120
Tue 20 Aug Keystone Ranch Course 8-Aug 15-Aug 125$   Tees @ 9:34 N Y 60
Wed 4 Sep Red Hawk Ridge GC 22-Aug 30-Aug 135$   #Shot @ 8:00 Y Y 80

Mon 23 Sep Kissing Camels GC 10-Sep 19-Sep 204$   Shot @ 9:00 Y Y 84
Mon 30 Sep Columbine CC 12-Sep 20-Sep TBD !Shot @ 11:45 Y N 116

ALL EVENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. Events in Red are Tee Times. Events in black are Shotgun Starts. 
ᵠ Guests - only on a space available basis
# Foursome Better Ball Tournament
! Annual Tournament and Banquet

Cancellation Policy in Effect for all events. No penalty if a member cancels while the registration window is still open. Once the window closes, the food cancellation 
will be $40, if applicable. In addition, if the member cancels within 24 hours of the event, he will be responsible for green fees and meal unless the spot can be filled 

from the waitlist.


